KAKUKK-HEGY| SCORE
(2010-04-28)

EREDMENYEK
21-PONT, NOK

1 Zsebehazi Eszter
2 Zempléni Réka
3 Hegedus Kata
4 Bir6 Aletta
5 Kukucska D

21-PONT, FERFIAK
1 Gyimesi Zoltan

2 Sulyok Abel

3 Sarospataki Barnabas
4 Gyulai Tamas

5 Baké Aron

6 SchwendtnerBalint

7 Kajan Laszl6

8 ?

9 Janko Tamas

10 Szunyog Jozsef
11 Lengyel Adam
12 Németh Csaba
13 Hegedis Béla

14 Dalos Attila
15  Szepesi Imre

16  Toth Gergely
17 Kertész Gabor
18 Lincz Matyas
19 Bérczes Miklés
20 Havasi Imre

21 Székely Adam
22 Krolopp Frigyes

23 Urban Andras
24 Szabé Gabor
25 Keleti Tamas
14-PONT, NOK

1 Liszka Eszter
2 SchwendtnerRéka

3 Szabadi lldikd

4 Novotni Tiborné
5 Jenei Margit
6 Popovics Liliana
7 Sipos Judit

KST
KST
BEA
BEA
MOM

TTE
SPA
BDI

MSE

KST
FMT

HSE
KST
SPA
BOF
KST
MAF
ARA
KOS

FMT
FMT
SPA
SPA
HSP
BEA
KST
TTE

SPA
KST

BBB
BOF
ek

HSE

71:30
80:19
93:49
100:47
109:32

53:53
55:07
56:03
60:41
63:04
63:06
66:03
66:30
68:16
73:06
75:14
78:02
79:07
79:22
81:31
87:27
87:28
89:48
90:18
94:16
94:35
96:35
96:47
105:06
122:03

49:08
66:31
69:50
76:25
84:13
118:13
118:35



14-PONT, FERFIAK

Zai
Jozsa
Hegedus
Dalos
Weber
Gombkotd
Orban
Fleisher
Dalos
Emho
Sandor
Nagy

Sarospataki

Mohécsi
Ernyei
Mdller
Meichl
Miavecz
Cseh
Bojtor
Vida
Hidvégi
Tbékés
Nyogeéri
Nagy
Nagy
Hargitai
Tanacs
Joni
Balogh

Balint
Balazs
Andras
Aron
Marton
Péter dr
Janos
Zoltan
Maté
David
Laszlé
Zsolt
Balint
Jozsef
Balazs
Tamas
Géza
Balazs
Balazs
Szabolcs
Istvan
Attila
Jozsef
Imre
Gabor
Albert
Miklés
Levente
Janos
Ilvan

TECHNIKAS 7-PONT, NOK
Madarassy Maria

1
2
3

TECHNIKAS 7-PONT, FERFIAK

Kecskés

Bea

Foévenyessy Gabriella

Buncsik
Ger6
Koblos

Hajdu
Fabics
Fabics

Walkovszky

Hodossy
Straub
Weress

Janos
Zsolt
Jozsef
Adam
Miklés
Istvan
Miklés
Ferenc
Attila
Béla
Adam
Kalman

SPA
RTF
BEA
SPA

TTE
RTF
SPA
SPA
BDI
OSC
FMT
BDI
HAV
FMT
BDI
TTE
BDI
ek

OSc
PSE
TSC
KST
TTE
SPA
TSC
BDI
ek
BEA

BEA
SPA
FMT

PSE
ALP
KTX

TTE
SPA
PSE
PSE
ek
TSC
BDI
TTE

40:04
41:14
41:28
50:14
52:43
54:17
64:00
64:16
67:00
67:34
68:26
68:58
71:20
71:22
76:27
80:00
81:33
82:32
83:14
83:15
83:36
85:34
86:04
88:10
89:22
90:11
90:13
92:30
100:43
113:39

56:54
67:23
95:32

40:46
42:10
51:09
60:00
65:14
67:23
68:01
78.10
82:50
85:03
86:53
96:07



7-PONT

1 Kalman Imola

2 Kalman Erik

3 Kukucska  Attila

3 Molnar Jeanette

4 Szebeli Melinda
Szblgyémi  Anita
Karolyi Hanga
Zeman Mercedesz

Budapest,2010-04-29.

BEA 44:43

BEA 53.10

MOM 61:03

SPA 92:46
95:40

SPA (3 pont hiany)
(3 pont hiany)

KST (6 pont hiany)



